[INCIDENT

[DATE/TIME

[LOCATION

[DESCRIPTION

202403251639
202403251640
202403251643
202403251644
202403251646
202403251647
202403251648
202403251649
202403251650
202403251651
202403251652
202403251653
202403251654
202403251655
202403251656
202403251657
202403251658
202403251659
202403261660
202403261661
202403261662
202403261663
202403261664
202403261665
202403261666
202403261667
202403261668
202403261669
202403261673
202403261675
202403261670
202403261671
202403261672
202403261674
202403261676
202403261677

3/25/2024 1:23
3/25/2024 1:23
3/25/2024 7:44
3/25/2024 8:50
3/25/2024 10:10
3/25/2024 10:31
3/25/2024 14:13
3/25/2024 14:01
3/25/2024 13:24
3/25/2024 15:01
3/25/2024 12:24
3/25/2024 16:32
3/25/2024 17:05
3/25/2024 16:26
3/25/2024 19:55
3/25/2024 20:24
3/25/2024 19:20
3/25/2024 22:29
3/25/2024 22:24
3/26/2024 1:31
3/26/2024 2:43
3/26/2024 4:56
3/25/2024 20:45
3/26/2024 4:35
3/26/2024 8:53
3/26/2024 9:16
3/26/2024 9:04
3/26/2024 10:37
3/26/2024 9:34
3/26/2024 11:00
3/26/2024 12:37
3/26/2024 12:09
3/26/2024 13:38
3/26/2024 13:29
3/26/2024 14:30
3/26/2024 15:27

UNIT BLOCK MUNICIPAL DR
UNIT BLOCK MUNICIPAL DR
UNIT BLOCK REECEVILLE RD
1600 BLOCK E LINCOLN HWY
2500 BLOCK E LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK GREENBRIAR DR
UNIT BLOCK GARDEN VIEW DR
3600 LINCOLN HWY

2900 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK BONDSVILLE RD
UNIT BLOCK BRIGHTON CT
1500 BLOCK VICTORIA DR

2300 BLOCK KINGS HWY

1500 BLOCK E LINCOLN HWY
1900 BLOCK CREST DR

3900 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK W LANCASTER AVE
UNIT BLOCK PARK DR

2700 BLOCK FYNAMORE LN
UNIT BLOCK THORNDALE PL
UNIT BLOCK QUARRY ST

2200 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
3600 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK MEADOWLAKE DR
3100 BLOCK SILBURY HIL

UNIT BLOCK BRIGHTON CT
3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
1600 BLOCK E LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK BONDSVILLE RD
1500 BLOCK WALNUT ST

1500 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
3000 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK MEADOWLAKE DR
UNIT BLOCK MEADOW DR

1900 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY

NARCOTICS-POSSESSION-OTHER DANGEROUS
WARRANTS-OUTSIDE AGENCY-SERVICE

ASSIST WEST BRANDYWINE POLICE
DISTURBANCES-JUVENILE

SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

ASSIST CASD POLICE

SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
FRAUD

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE

FIRES (INCLUDING ALARMS-FOUNDED/UNFOUND)
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
WARRANT

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF TO AUTOMOBILES

SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
WELLBEING CHECK

THEFT-$200 & OVER-RETAIL THEFT

MENTAL HEALTH

TRAFFIC RELATED - SIGNALS-SIGNS OUT
WELLBEING CHECK

DISTURBANCES-JUVENILE

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
WELLBEING CHECK

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF TO AUTOMOBILES
WELLBEING CHECK



[INCIDENT

[DATE/TIME

[LOCATION

[DESCRIPTION

202403261678
202403261679
202403261680
202403261681
202403261682
202403261683
202403261684
202403261685
202403271686
202403271687
202403271688
202403271689
202403271690
202403271691
202403271692
202403271693
202403271694
202403271695
202403271696
202403271697
202403271698
202403271699
202403271700
202403271701
202403271702
202403271703
202403271704
202403281705
202403281706
202403281707
202403281708
202403281709
202403281710
202403281711
202403281712
202403281713

3/26/2024 15:40
3/26/2024 16:25
3/26/2024 17:01
3/26/2024 16:52
3/26/2024 18:52
3/26/2024 18:49
3/26/2024 22:54
3/26/2024 23:17
3/27/2024 3:22

3/27/2024 7:48

3/27/2024 9:43

3/27/2024 12:27
3/27/2024 12:02
3/27/2024 13:50
3/27/2024 7:58

3/27/2024 14:09
3/27/2024 14:24
3/27/2024 10:35
3/27/2024 15:32
3/27/2024 11:45
3/27/2024 12:10
3/27/2024 15:23
3/27/2024 12:38
3/27/2024 16:20
3/27/2024 13:21
3/27/2024 16:35
3/27/2024 18:41
3/28/2024 3:12

3/28/2024 3:39

3/28/2024 10:22
3/28/2024 10:46
3/28/2024 7:01

3/28/2024 11:56
3/28/2024 8:51

3/28/2024 7:25

3/28/2024 10:33

UNIT BLOCK DEVON CT

3600 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
1600 BLOCK E LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK MOORE RD

300 BLOCK CARLYN CT

UNIT BLOCK HILLCREST DR
1500 BLOCK REED ST

300 BLOCK ESSEX ST

4100 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
1900 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
1600 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK MARSHALL CIR
400 BLOCK MANOR AVE

1600 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK OLIVE ST

UNIT BLOCK OAK ST

3200 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
4200 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK BARCLAY ST
700 BLOCK DAVOS CT

1500 BLOCK E LINCOLN HWY
1800 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
900 BLOCK GREENWOOD CIR

UNIT BLOCK MEADOWLAKE DR

UNIT BLOCK BONDSVILLE RD
1000 BLOCK WOODRUFF RD
UNIT BLOCK ASHLEY CT
3200 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
3200 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
2000 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK TOTH AVE

UNIT BLOCK CHESTER CT

3300 BLOCK EAST LINCOLN HWY

UNIT BLOCK BONDSVILLE RD
UNIT BLOCK BEAVER RUN RD
3000 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY

DISTURBANCES-OTHER (FIGHTS,DISPUTES,ETC)
NON-CRIMINAL - GAS LEAKS & EXPLOSIONS
NON-CRIMINAL-OTHER INVESTIGATIONS
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
WELLBEING CHECK

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
THEFT-$200 & OVER-ALL OTHER

SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
ASSISTING OTHER AGENCIES - ALL OTHERS
FIRES (INCLUDING ALARMS-FOUNDED/UNFOUND)
CHILDLINE NOTIFICATION

ASSIST ALL OTHER LAW ENFORCEMENT AGENCYS
ASSIST COATESVILLE POLICE

MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

PUBLIC SERVICE - PFA SERVICE/INFO
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
FIRES (INCLUDING ALARMS-FOUNDED/UNFOUND)
DISTURBANCES-JUVENILE

NON-CRIMINAL-OTHER INVESTIGATIONS
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
DISTURBANCES-DOMESTIC

SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
WELLBEING CHECK

ACCIDENT INVOLVING NONINJURY

MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
WELLBEING CHECK

SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS



[INCIDENT [DATE/TIME [LOCATION [DESCRIPTION

202403281714  3/28/2024 15:18 UNIT BLOCK ESSEX ST SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
202403281715  3/28/2024 14:46 UNIT BLOCK STONEBRIDGE LN FRAUD

202403281716 3/28/2024 13:13 300 BLOCK JENNIFER DR PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202403281717  3/28/2024 15:46 2000 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY PUBLIC SERVICE - CIVIL (ALL OTHERS)
202403281718  3/28/2024 17:07 1600 BLOCK HORSESHOE TR DISTURBANCES-DOMESTIC

202403281719  3/28/2024 18:03 UNIT BLOCK LOOMIS AVE ANIMAL COMPLAINTS - DOG BITES

202403281720  3/28/2024 18:18 3200 BLOCK W SUMMIT AVE SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
202403281721  3/28/2024 18:28 1800 BLOCK OLIVE ST SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
202403281722  3/28/2024 18:53 200 BLOCK MEADOW DR SERVICE CALL-LOCKOUTS (VEHICLE/BLDG)
202403281723  3/28/2024 22:55 3500 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY SERVICE CALL - REPOSSESSION

202403291724  3/29/2024 1:44 UNIT BLOCK MEADOWLAKE DR TWP ORD - NOISE (NOT ANIMAL)

202403291725  3/29/2024 10:35 1500 BLOCK REED ST NON-CRIMINAL-OTHER INVESTIGATIONS
202403291726 3/29/2024 13:28 1000 BLOCK BONDSVILLE RD FRAUD

202403291727  3/29/2024 13:39 UNIT BLOCK TURNBERRY DR SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
202403291728  3/29/2024 14:01 2500 BLOCK DUPONT ST DISTURBANCES-OTHER (FIGHTS,DISPUTES,ETC)
202403291729  3/29/2024 14:27 3200 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY WELLBEING CHECK

202403291730  3/29/2024 15:01 UNIT BLOCK WESTBURY CT WELLBEING CHECK

202403291731 3/29/2024 14:53 UNIT BLOCK HAZELWOOD AVE ANIMAL COMPLAINTS - OTHER

202403291732  3/29/2024 11:57 400 BLOCK VICTORIA DR ASSIST COATESVILLE POLICE

202403291733 3/29/2024 17:39 UNIT BLOCK GARDEN VIEW DR ALL OTHER OFFENSES - PROTECTIVE ORDERS
202403291734  3/29/2024 20:48 UNIT BLOCK FOX AVE ASSIST ALL OTHER LAW ENFORCEMENT AGENCYS
202403291735  3/29/2024 20:08 3300 BLOCK STRASBURG RD ASSIST EAST FALLOWFIELD POLICE
202403291736  3/29/2024 22:40 1200 BLOCK S RED MAPLE WAY LOST & FOUND - MISSING ADULT FEMALES
202403291737  3/29/2024 22:38 UNIT BLOCK BLUFF RD SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
202403301738  3/30/2024 0:38 UNIT BLOCK MEADOWLAKE DR NON-CRIMINAL-OTHER INVESTIGATIONS
202403301739 3/30/2024 4:54 3300 BLOCK ALYDAR RD PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202403301740  3/30/2024 7:55 UNIT BLOCK MOORE RD WELLBEING CHECK

202403301741 3/30/2024 8:47 2600 BLOCK BARCLAY ST SERVICE CALL - REPOSSESSION

202403301742  3/30/2024 8:59 1300 BLOCK BLACKHORSE HILL RD  SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
202403301743 3/30/2024 12:10 1600 BLOCK OLIVE ST PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202403301744  3/30/2024 13:12 4400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
202403301745  3/30/2024 13:13 2500 BLOCK DUPONT ST TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

202403301746  3/30/2024 12:44 200 BLOCK REECEVILLE RD MENTAL HEALTH

202403301747  3/30/2024 10:38 3800 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY ASSIST DOWNINGTOWN POLICE

202403301748  3/30/2024 13:30 3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

202403301749

3/30/2024 13:48

1400 BLOCK OLIVE ST

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE



[INCIDENT

[DATE/TIME

[LOCATION

[DESCRIPTION

202403301750
202403301751
202403301752
202403301753
202403301754
202403301755
202403301756
202403311757
202403311758
202403311759
202403311760
202403311761
202403311762
202403311763
202403311764
202403311765
202403311767
202403311769
202403311766
202403311768
202403311770
202403311771

3/30/2024 13:12
3/30/2024 13:12
3/30/2024 15:05
3/30/2024 17:56
3/30/2024 19:54
3/30/2024 21:43
3/30/2024 18:25
3/31/2024 3:31

3/31/2024 3:41

3/30/2024 17:48
3/31/2024 11:26
3/31/2024 15:01
3/31/2024 16:18
3/31/2024 16:47
3/31/2024 17:29
3/31/2024 19:43
3/31/2024 20:01
3/31/2024 20:03
3/31/2024 20:46
3/31/2024 20:20
3/31/2024 21:01
3/31/2024 22:16

3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK BRIGHTON CT
UNIT BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK N CALN RD

1300 BLOCK KINGS HWY

200 BLOCK SELTZER AVE

UNIT BLOCK MEADOWLAKE DR

2700 BLOCK N BARLEY SHEAF RD

UNIT BLOCK ROUTE 30 B/P
UNIT BLOCK REECEVILLE RD
UNIT BLOCK CHESTER CT
UNIT BLOCK TURTLEPOINT LN
UNIT BLOCK LARSON DR

200 BLOCK MUNICIPAL DR
UNIT BLOCK AMBROSE AVE
UNIT BLOCK MEADOWLAKE DR
UNIT BLOCK MUNICIPAL DR
UNIT BLOCK MEADOWLAKE DR
2800 BLOCK WESTERHAM RD
3800 BLOCK LOUANNA AVE
UNIT BLOCK REECEVILLE RD

THEFT-$200 & OVER-RETAIL THEFT

THEFT-$50 TO $200-RETAIL THEFT

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
TRAFFIC RELATED - OTHER TRAFFIC

SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
DISTURBANCES-DOMESTIC

MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT
NON-CRIMINAL-OTHER INVESTIGATIONS

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

ASSIST PSPE

SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT
NON-CRIMINAL-OTHER INVESTIGATIONS
HAZARDOUS CONDITIONS
NON-CRIMINAL-OTHER INVESTIGATIONS
MENTAL HEALTH

NON-CRIMINAL-OTHER INVESTIGATIONS

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
PUBLIC SERVICE - CIVIL (ALL OTHERS)
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES



	03252024 TO 03312024

